XLSEMI                                            Datasheet
2A 150KHz 40V Buck DC to DC Converter                                XL1509
2007 Rev 1.2                                                                              www.xlsemi.com
1
Features
 Wide 4.75 to 40V Input Voltage Range
 3.3V,5V,12V, and adjustable versions
 Output Adjustable from 1.23V to 38V

2007 Rev 1.2                                                                              www.xlsemi.com
4
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking ID
Package
Temperature
Range Lead Free Lead Free
Packing Type
XL1509-ADJE1 XL1509-ADJE1 Tube
XL1509-3.3E1 XL1509-3.3E1 Tube
XL1509-5.0E1 XL1509-5.0E1 Tube
XL1509-12E1 XL1509-12E1 Tube
XL1509-ADJTRE1 XL1509-ADJTRE1 Tape & Reel
XL1509-3.3TRE1 XL1509-3.3TRE1 Tape & Reel
XL1509-5.0TRE1 XL1509-5.0TRE1 Tape & Reel
SOIC8 -40oC ~ 85oC
XL1509-12TRE1 XL1509-12TRE1 Tape & Reel
XLSEMI Pb-free products, as designated with “E1” suffix in the par number, are RoHS compliant.
 XL1509
Circuit Type
Blank: Tube